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05111 753413
+047.53.19′ 00
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Por

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020

ALBS
ALPA
GUT
GUT
ROSU
ROSU
ROSU
GUT
GUT
GUT
GUT
GUPA
GUPA
GUT
GUT
ARGT
GUT
ROSU
ALBS
GUT

21.06
21.06
21.06
21_06
21.06
21.06
21.06
21_06
21.06
21_06
21_06
21.06
21.06
21.06
21.06
21_06
21.06
21.06
21.06
21.06
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37
37
37
37
37
37
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38
38
38
38
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39:
39:
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39:

024
017
028
027
015
018
025
007
009
023
026
022
016
030
003
013
033
011
021
012

R0   22 0939379   M
R0   23 0693172   F
R0   23 1124108   M
R0   23 1124107   M
R0   23 0693163   M
R0   23 0693174   M
R0   22 0939406   M
R0   23 0693116   M
R0   23 0693137   M
R0   22 0939346   F
R0   23 1124403   M
R0   21  931127   F
R0   23 0693165   F
R0   23 1124110   M
R0   23 0693105   F
R0   23 0693147   M
R0   23 1124151   F
R0   23 0693141   M
R0   23 0693310   M
R0   23 0693142   F

DB0524AF
DAOE8BD0
DB052497
DB05246A
DB0524A0
DB052474
DB052452
DB05249F
DB052450
DA4BDE05
DB05246D
DA4BE075
DA42ABC7
DB052481
DA42A863
DB052488
DA4BE02B
DAF65Dl D
DB05248F
DAOE8CBE

18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18
18
18
18
18
18

18:
18:

09
16
24
31

38
46
55
04
10
19
27
33
47
56
03
10
18
26
33
40
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